

Sessions *Case No.74 of 2020*
JO CODE No.WB00766
CNR No.WBUD01-002538-2020

Order No.02
18.02.2021

Today is fixed for appearance of the accused persons.
Accused persons namely, 1. Mister Ali, 2. Hamedur Rahaman and 3. Sayeda Bibi on court bail are present.
Ld. PP is present.
Fix **03.06.2021** for consideration of charge.

ASJ
Raiganj,U/Dinajpur

Addl. Sessions Judge
Raiganj,U/Dinajpur