

Sessions 74 of 2020
CNR WBUD01-002538-2020
J.O. Code WB00699

Order No. 21

Dt. 17.12.2025

Regular PO is on leave.

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence of D/W.

All three accused persons on court bail namely Mister Ali, Hamedur Rahaman and Sayeda Bibi are present by filing hazira.

Ld. P.P-in charge is also present by filing hazira.

No witness of D/W is present today.

The case is adjourned today.

Fixing **04.06.2026** for appearance and evidence of D/W.

Accused persons are asked to come with their witness.

D/c by me

Additional Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.

Additional Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.
In charge